
January 2023
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292362
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294488
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285145
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1124428
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278913
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266997
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1244127
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1308761
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282575
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220630
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282574
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291465
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290334


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Art 2

Economics and Management 2

Education 2

English Language and Literatures 3

Film and Performance Studies 4

German Language and Literatures 5

History 7

Law 7

Linguistics 8

Media and Communication 8

Music 9

Other 10

Philosophy 10

Political Science 10

Romance Languages and Literatures 11

Sociology 14

Theology 14

Index 15

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers 16

Our Representatives – Print 17

Our Representatives – eBooks 18

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

2Art Economics and Management Education

Sébastien Clerbois

Or blanc

Sculpture en ivoire, Congo et 
discours colonial sous le règne de 
Léopold II (1885-1909)

Un « renouveau » de la sculpture ébur-
néenne s’opère en Belgique entre 1890 et 
1910, avec la mise à disposition de défenses 
d’éléphant par l’État indépendant du Congo 
et le Roi Léopold II. De l’animal africain 
aux salons européens, l’ivoire est étudié 
à la lumière d’une déconstruction et d’une 
mise en perspective du discours colonial.

Volker Hoffmann

Wachsender Fels

Der Vierströme- und der 
Trevibrunnen sowie die Fassade des 
Palazzo di Montecitorio – drei Werke 
des römischen Barock im Lichte der 
geologischen Wissenschaftsgeschichte 
2., überarbeitete Auflage, 2. Ausgabe

Die geologischen Theorien des 17./18. Jahrh. 
stimmen darin überein, im Stein ein be-
lebtes, auch «heute» noch wachstumsfä-
higes Wesen zu sehen. Die bizarren Fels-
wucherungen an drei Hauptwerken des 
römischen Barock nötigen den Autor, die 
bisherigen Deutungen einer Revision zu 
unterziehen.

Çağatay Başarir • Özer Yilmaz (eds.)

Service Sectors Role for 
Economic Development at 
Local and National Level

The book covers deep research from dif-
ferent perspectives upon the evolution 
of services by researchers who are pro-
fessionals in their research areas. More-
over, different, and rigorous analyses of 
all areas influenced by service sectors 
were made to fill the gap of the source 
about the services with various dimen-
sions.

Riza Öztürk • Haldun Akpinar (eds.)

Data driven decisions in 
enterprises – implications for 
business education and cases

The topic “Big Data” represents a major 
challenge for companies and there is an 
enormous need for “data intelligence” in 
order to use this information specifically 
for the competitiveness. This volume con-
tains contributions on challenges, hur-
dles and examples in intelligent data 
structuring both in corporate practice 
and in teaching.

Maria Helena Araujo e Sa • Paul Feytor 
Pinto • Susana Pinto (eds.)

Mobilidade internacional de 
estudantes do ensino superior 
na CPLP: questões de língua e 
cultura

Este livro, polifónico, questionador e pro-
positivo, é um contributo a reflexão so-
bre os desafios e potencialidades do con-
tacto entre variedades da língua portu-
guesa e culturas na mobilidade 
internacional de estudantes na CPLP, cru-
zando vozes de estudantes, professores, 
supervisores e instituições de Angola, 
Brasil, Moçambique e Portugal. 

Bruxelles, 2023. 192 p., 53 ill. en couleurs,  
31 ill. n/b.

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-750-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.– / € 33.70 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-748-8

CHF 42.– / €D 35.95 / €A 37.10 / € 33.70 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Bern, 2023. 86 S., 2 farb. Abb., 56 s/w Abb.

geb. ISBN 978-3-0343-4653-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4654-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Berlin, 2022. 278 pp., 20 fig. b/w, 32 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-87783-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88368-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Berlin, 2023. 230 pp., 33 fig. b/w, 22 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-87871-2

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89292-3

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Bruxelles, 2023. 302 pp., 10 fig. col., 8 fig. b/w, 
16 tables.

Champs Didactiques Plurilingues : 
données pour des politiques stratégiques. 
“La recherche en mouvement” / “Savoirs 
pour savoir faire” / “Échanges de la 
recherche”. Vol. 14

pb. ISBN 978-2-87574-691-7

CHF 52.– / €D 45.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-692-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1323382
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1320959
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297597
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1308761
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1321731


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

3

Alain Baudrit (éd.)

L’investigation collaborative : 
de la pratique d’enquête à la 
collaboration à distance

L’investigation collaborative prend forme 
sur la base d’une association qui unit un 
mode d‘investigation, l’enquête, avec une 
modalité collective beaucoup plus ré-
cente : l’apprentissage collaboratif. Une 
nouvelle donne est toutefois identifiée 
dans l’usage des outils numériques, qui 
donnent lieu à des interactions à carac-
tère hybride. 

Kathleen Olmstead • Serena Troiani 
(eds.)

Many Books, Many Stories

Using Children’s and Young Adult 
Literature to Open Classroom 
Conversations

Many Books, Many Stories offers both the 
rationale and resources for engaging in 
work with inclusive children’s and young 
adult literature.

Mayowa Akinlotan (ed.)

Englishes in Africa

Englishes in Africa is an important new 
edited collection which explores various 
aspects of English in contemporary Af-
rica.

Francesca D’Alfonso

Arnold Bennett’s Fiction

From the Potteries to Literary 
Success

This monograph is focused on Arnold 
Bennett’s whose literary role was very 
important in the history of the late nine-
teenth and early twentieth-century novel 
in light of the debate between modern-
ism and traditional approach to the craft 
of fiction. 

Roxanne Barbara Doerr

Academic Style Proofreading

An Introduction

Academic style and its standards are of-
ten unclear to students and scholars. This 
book aims to unpack the concept of «ac-
ademic style proofreading» using meth-
odologies including terminology, corpus 
stylistics and error analysis, presenting 
common errors and possible proofread-
ing solutions. For research, professional 
and educational use.

Bruxelles, 2023. 154 p.

Exploration. Collection de la Société Suisse 
pour la Recherche en Education. Vol. 203

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-724-2

CHF 44.– / €D 38.95 / €A 39.10 / € 35.60 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-725-9

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 39.20 / € 35.60 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

New York, 2023. XVI, 140 pp., 1 b/w ill., 4 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9913-4

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9914-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9915-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, 2023. X, 178 pp., 4 b/w ill., 13 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9286-9

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9292-0

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Bern, 2023. 176 pp.

Victorian and Edwardian Studies. Vol. 8

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-4596-5

CHF 60.– / €D 52.95 / €A 53.50 / € 48.60 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4662-7

CHF 60.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.50 / € 48.60 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

Oxford, 2023. XIV, 244 pp., 12 tables.

Contemporary Studies in Descriptive 
Linguistics. Vol. 54

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-730-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-731-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

English Language and LiteraturesEducation

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282574
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288787
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303823
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296879
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285146


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

4

Oxford, 2023. VIII, 234 pp., 15 fig. b/w.

Documentary Film Cultures. Vol. 3

hb. ISBN 978-1-78707-746-1

CHF 85.– / €D 72.65 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-78707-747-8

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Jouko Aaltonen • Pietari Kääpä • 
Dafydd Sills-Jones

Documentary in Finland

History, Practice and Policy

This book examines the ecology of Fin-
land’s documentary filmmaking milieu 
by framing and analysing a series of en-
counters with its most important finan-
ciers, producers and directors. What 
emerges is a portrait of an interconnected 
ecology of relationships and practices, 
typical of a small nation documentary 
cinema and of Nordic film cultures.

New York, 2023. XXII, 172 pp., 9 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9264-7

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9265-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Kenneth J. Yin

Mystical Forest

Collected Poems and Short Stories of 
Dungan Ethnographer Ali Dzhon

The present volume includes a foreword 
by prominent Dungan poet Iskhar Shisyr, 
an introductory chapter, footnotes, an in-
dex, a map, and photographs. This book 
will appeal to students, scholars, and gen-
eral readers interested in Dungan litera-
ture, history, and culture.

New York, 2023. XXIV, 434 pp., 12 b/w ill., 
4 color ill., 6 tables.

Studies in Composition and Rhetoric. 
Vol. 19

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9195-4

CHF 144.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.30 / € 116.70 /  

£ 94.– / US-$ 139.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9340-8

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9335-4

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

Patrick Sullivan • Howard Tinberg • 
Sheridan Blau (eds.)

Deep Reading, Deep Learning

Deep Reading Volume 2

This new volume addresses a number of 
important issues related to reading and 
writing not covered in the previous vol-
ume, Deep Reading: Teaching Reading in 
the Writing Classroom

Bern, 2023. 146 p., 12 il. blanco/negro, 6 tablas.

en rústica ISBN 978-3-0343-4631-3

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4655-9

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

María José Marín Pérez

El Hamlet de Moratín (1798): 
El Neoclasicismo frente al mito

Sexo y género en la tragedia 
shakespeariana

Estudio en profundidad del lenguaje de 
índole sexual en la primera traducción 
española de Hamlet, de Leandro Fernán-
dez de Moratín. El análisis cualitativo, que 
se contextualiza ampliamente a lo largo 
del monográfico, se apoya en estudios de 
corpus de diversa índole, centrados, fun-
damentalmente, en cuestiones de género. 

New York, 2023. X, 224 pp., 1 table.

Studies in Composition and Rhetoric. 
Vol. 20

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9296-8

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9297-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9298-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Mara Lee Grayson

Antisemitism and the White 
Supremacist Imaginary

Conflations and Contradictions in 
Composition and Rhetoric

This book gestures toward a future in 
which, through a more nuanced and pro-
ductive discourse, we can better support 
Jewish educators and students and en-
gage Jewish members of the discipline as 
better accomplices in antiracism.

English Language and Literatures Film and Performance Studies

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285145
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1307819
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1244127
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292352
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266997


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

5

Bern, 2022. 690 S., 14 s/w Abb., 11 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3661-1

CHF 89.– / €D 77.95 / €A 79.60 / € 72.40 /  

£ 58.– / US-$ 86.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4579-8

Laura Auteri (Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 7) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Bern, 2022. 744 S., 89 s/w Abb., 37 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3657-4

CHF 95.– / €D 82.95 / €A 85.– / € 77.30 /  

£ 62.– / US-$ 92.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4567-5

Laura Auteri  
(Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 3) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Bern, 2022. 430 S., 30 s/w Abb., 25 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3666-6

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.20 / € 52.90 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4533-0

Laura Auteri (Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 12) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Bern, 2022. 616 S., 16 farb. Abb., 26 s/w Abb.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3665-9

CHF 85.– / €D 73.95 / €A 76.– / € 69.10 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4613-9

Laura Auteri  
(Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 11) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Oxford, 2023. XIV, 280 pp., 13 colour ill.,  
5 b/w. ill, 1 b/w table.

Documentary Film Cultures. Vol. 4

hb. ISBN 978-1-80079-199-2

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-200-5

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Dafydd Sills-Jones • Pietari Kääpä 
(eds.)

Documentary in the Age of 
COVID

This volume surveys the immediate ef-
fects of the onset of the COVID-19 pan-
demic in documentary film cultures and 
provides a space for unpacking the recent 
past and future of documentary in the 
context of the pandemic’s effects. It re-
flects the value of documentary as an en-
during and influential channel of media 
discourse and community of practice.

German Language and LiteraturesFilm and Performance Studies

Open Access Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296821
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297181
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277914


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

6

Berlin, 2023. 396 S., 65 s/w Abb., 23 Tab.

MinGLA – Minderheiten germanischer 
Sprachen in Lateinamerika / Minorías de 
lenguas germánicas en Latinoamérica. 
Bd. 1

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-82600-3

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88143-9

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Patrick Wolf-Farré • Lucas Löff 
Machado • Angélica Prediger • 
Sebastian Kürschner (Hrsg.)

Deutsche und weitere 
germanische 
Sprachminderheiten in 
Lateinamerika

Grundlagen, Methoden, Fallstudien

Der vorliegende Band widmet sich hoch-
deutschen, niederdeutschen und skandi-
navischen Sprachgemeinschaften in La-
teinamerika. In zwölf Beiträgen werden 
sie linguistisch und kulturell beleuchtet. 
Neben neuen Korpora werden verschie-
dene Forschungsansätze aus mehrspra-
chigen, didaktischen oder ökonomischen 
Perspektiven dargestellt.

Berlin, 2023. 400 S., 2 farb. Abb., 1 s/w Abb., 
21 Tab.

Deutsche Sprache und Kultur in Mittel-, 
Ost- und Südosteuropa. Bd. 2

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88275-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88926-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Doris Sava • Ioan Lăzărescu (Hrsg.)

Deutsch als Regionalsprache 
und Kontaktsprache

Varietäten- und medienlinguistische 
Beiträge zum historischen und 
aktuellen Sprachgebrauch in 
Rumänien

Der Band beinhaltet Beiträge zu den Be-
sonderheiten des Rumäniendeutschen, 
zur Minderheitpresse in Rumänien so-
wie zu den Interferenzerscheinungen in 
den Misch-Varietäten des Deutschen und 
im heutigen Rumäniendeutsch aus histo-
rischer und aktueller Sicht, um empirisch 
fundierte Einblicke in die aktuelle Viel-
gestaltigkeit des Deutschen zu gewähren.

Berlin, 2023. 380 S., 6 farb. Abb., 13 s/w Abb., 
32 Tab.

Kinder- und Jugendkultur, -literatur und 
-medien. Theorie – Geschichte – Didaktik. 
Bd. 127

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89271-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89272-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Gianna Dicke

Metafiktion in der 
erzählenden Kinder- und 
Jugendliteratur

Entwicklung, Formen und 
Funktionen

Der vorliegende Band widmet sich der Ka-
tegorisierung der Formen und Funktio-
nen von Metafiktion mit besonderem Au-
genmerk auf erzählende Texte für Kin-
der und Jugendliche. Neben einer 
detaillierten Untersuchung aktueller 
Werke Übersicht zahlreicher Verfahren 
zur Erzeugung von Metafiktion liefert 

Bern, 2022. 758 S., 134 s/w Abb., 61 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3664-2

CHF 95.– / €D 82.95 / €A 85.– / € 77.30 /  

£ 62.– / US-$ 92.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4600-9

Laura Auteri (Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 10) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Transkulturalität der Religion; Ästhe-
tisch-narrative Strategien; Literatur und 
Film; Strategien der Avantgarde; der Mit-
telmeerraum in Pilger- und Reiseberich-
ten; Germanistik im Mittelmeerraum; 
Germanistik ohne Grenzen; Kulturgren-
zen im multikonfessionellen Gebiet; tran-
sitorische mediterrane Zugehörigkeit.

Bern, 2022. 594 S., 75 s/w Abb., 59 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-3660-4

CHF 85.– / €D 73.95 / €A 76.– / € 69.10 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4582-8

Laura Auteri  
(Hrsg.)

Wege der Germanistik in 
transkultureller Perspektive

Akten des XIV. Kongresses der 
Internationalen Vereinigung für 
Germanistik (IVG) (Bd. 6) - Jahrbuch 
für Internationale Germanistik - 
Beihefte

Der sich seit Jahren durchgesetzte Begriff 
des Literaturtransfers wird hier aus ver-
schiedenen Perspektiven besprochen. Es 
geht um die Möglichkeit der Erschließung 
von Texten, um die Rezeption seitens des 
Publikums, um das Editionswesen und 
nicht zuletzt um die Kunst des Überset-
zens.

German Language and Literatures

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292362
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294527
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291465
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1246816


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

7

Berlin, 2023. 254, S.

Schriftenreihe zum Urheber- und 
Kunstrecht. Bd. 21

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88855-1

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88870-4

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Julia Werner

Die Reformbedürftigkeit des 
Lichtbildschutzes nach § 72 
UrhG aus rechtsökonomischer 
Perspektive

Der Lichtbildschutz nach § 72 UrhG ist aus 
rechtsökonomischer Perspektive reform-
bedürftig. Für den Schutz sollten eine we-
sentliche Investition sowie die Anferti-
gung durch einen Berufsfotografen kon-
stitutiv sein.

Berlin, 2023. 176 S., 5 s/w Abb.

Schriften zur Gesundheitspolitik und zum 
Gesundheitsrecht. Schriftenreihe des 
Instituts für Europäische 
Gesundheitspolitik und Sozialrecht an der 
Johann Wolfgang Goethe-Universität 
Frankfurt. Bd. 27

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89211-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89215-2

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Indra Spiecker gen. Döhmann • 
Roman Lehner (Hrsg.)

Die Zukunft der 
Gesundheitsberufe in Bildung 
und Migration

Die Covid-Pandemie hat das Bewusstsein 
dafür wachsen lassen, dass die besten me-
dizinischen Versorgungskapazitäten wert-
los sind ohne qualifiziertes und motivier-
tes medizinisches Fach- und Pflegeper-
sonal. Die Sicherung der Fachkräftebasis 
im Gesundheitsbereich ist eine Aufgabe 
staatlicher Daseinsvorsorge. 

Berlin, 2023. 262 S., 25 s/w Abb., 55 Tab.

Strategisches Marketingmanagement. 
Bd. 37

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88028-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88764-6

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Fabian Schmitz

Akzeptanz von 
Elektromobilität in 
Deutschland

Eine Untersuchung der 
Einflussfaktoren auf die Akzeptanz 
der Elektromobilität und 
Entwicklung von 
marketingorientierten 
Lösungsansätzen

Aufbauend auf bestehender Forschung 
sowie neu erarbeiteten Erweiterungen 
wird die Akzeptanz von Elektromobilität 
untersucht. Dabei werden eine Vielzahl 
unterschiedlicher Einflussfaktoren iden-
tifiziert und auf ihren Einfluss auf das Ak-
zeptanzverhalten hin evaluiert. 

Berlin, 2023. 304 S.

Saarbrücker Studien zum Privat- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Bd. 106

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87976-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89692-1

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Denisa-Lavinia Sammel

Der Persönlichkeitsschutz im 
Internet im europäischen, 
deutschen und rumänischen 
Recht — Bestandsaufnahme, 
Kritik und Zukunftsperspektiven 
in rechtsvergleichender Sicht

Die Arbeit präsentiert eine Rechtsverglei-
chung des Persönlichkeitsschutzes im In-
ternet im europäischen, deutschen und 
rumänischen Recht mit einer Umset-
zungs- und Erfahrungsvergleichung so-
wie die Tatsachen und Hintergründe, die 
den Persönlichkeitsschutz im Internet 
prägen. 

New York, 2023. XX, 420 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9614-0

CHF 44.– / €D 38.95 / €A 39.40 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9598-3

CHF 44.– / €D 38.95 / €A 39.40 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

Luis Martínez-Fernández

When the World Turned 
Upside Down

Politics, Culture, and the 
Unimaginable Events of 2019-2022

When the World Turned Upside Down brings 
together a collection of essays written by 
Luis Martínez-Fernández between 2017 
and 2022, and explores the sometimes 
unimaginable events and developments 
in the United States and the world during 
that time.

History Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290258
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305508
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281427
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285839
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296881


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

8

New York, 2023. XXVI, 436 pp., 32 ill.

Mediating American History. Vol. 8

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9793-2

CHF 144.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.30 / € 116.70 /  

£ 94.– / US-$ 139.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8721-6

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8722-3

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

David W. Bulla • Gregory A. Borchard

Journalism in the Civil War Era 
(Second Edition)

This book presents the historical context 
of Civil War journalism—placing the press 
of the era within the entire nineteenth 
century. It gives a broad account of jour-
nalism in the Civil War, reflecting on the 
political, military, legal, and journalistic 
issues involved in this era.

New York, 2023. X, 210 pp.

Communication, Sport, and Society. Vol. 9

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9109-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9110-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Andrew C. Billings • Scott Parrott

Head Game

Mental Health in Sports Media

This book uses interviews with key ath-
letes, leading journalists and sportscast-
ers, and organizational and league lead-
ers to show how media has been used, 
and could be used in the future, to ad-
vance greater understanding of mental 
health.

Berlinb., 34 Tab.

Wissen – Kompetenz – Text. Bd. 17

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87905-4

CHF 145.– / €D 125.95 / €A 128.50 / € 116.90 /  

£ 95.– / US-$ 140.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87906-1

CHF 145.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.60 / € 116.90 /  

£ 96.– / US-$ 140.95

Sascha Michel

Mediatisierungslinguistik

Theorie und Fallanalysen zur 
Kommunikation von Politiker*innen 
am Beispiel von Twitter

Öffentlich-politische Kommunikation 
findet zunehmend über Soziale Netzwerke 
wie Twitter, Facebook, Instagram etc. statt. 
Dieses Buch schlägt – mit einem Fokus 
auf das Dispositiv Twitter – einen media-
tisierungslinguistischen Zugang vor, der 
die drei medienkulturell relevanten Ebe-
nen Kommunikator, Kommunikat und 
Aneignung integrativ untersucht.

Berlin, 2023. 302 pp., 2 fig. col., 24 fig. b/w, 
58 tables.

Language Testing and Evaluation. Vol. 46

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-80539-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88904-6

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Charalambos Kollias

Virtual Standard Setting: 
Setting Cut Scores

The study investigated whether cut scores 
could be set in two synchronous e-com-
munication media.The findings revealed 
that virtual cut scores set in both media 
were valid, reliable, and comparable to 
ones set in face-to-face environment and 
provides a framework for conducting and 
evaluating virtual cut score studies.

Berlin, 2022. 300 p., 14 il. en color, 8 il. blanco/
negro, 26 tablas.

Foreign Language Teaching in Europe. 
Tomo 20

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-81522-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87946-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Adrián José Acosta Jiménez • Avelino 
Corral Esteban • Yolanda García 
Hernández (eds.)

Enseñar lenguas extranjeras 
después de la COVID-19

Análisis y propuestas metodológicas

A research study carried out in 12 Spanish 
universities on the impact of confine-
ment on the teaching of foreign langua-
ges is presented. In addition, research and 
good teaching practices are collected as 
a response to the difficulties experienced 
during confinement and which can con-
tinue to be implemented.

Linguistics Media and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303824
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294531
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281358
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278730


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

9

Berlin, 2022. 318 pp., 48 fig. b/w, 10 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-86908-6

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89020-2

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Gabriele Taschetti (ed.)

Giuseppe Tartini: 
Fundamental Questions

The present volume includes contribu-
tions presenting a wide range of materi-
als and methodologies, revealing a rich 
multiplicity of perspectives on Giuseppe 
Tartini’s work, ideas, personality and re-
ception history.

Berlin, 2023. 464 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88968-8

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89094-3

Bengt Edlund

Wits and Interpretation

Keyboard Thoughts

This book offers critical demonstrations 
of various methods and concepts cur-
rently used in music analysis. Among the 
subjects are musical implications, tonal 
analysis, generative theory, ambiguity, 
similarity, and the key criteria met with 
in lawsuits of plagiarism. Finally, can a 
composer’s sexual leanings be derived 
from his music?

New York, 2023. XVI, 196 pp., 4 b/w ill.

Žižek Studies. Vol. 2

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-7898-6

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-7899-3

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Mauro Fosco Bertola (ed.)

The Sound of Žižek

Musicological Perspectives on Slavoj 
Žižek

Over the last three decades Slavoj Žižek 
has become an iconic figure of intellec-
tuel engagé and his works have engen-
dered ongoing reflection within as differ-
ent academic disciplines as philosophy, 
literature or cultural, gender, postcolo-
nial and film studies. But when it comes 
to music, things look different.

New York, 2023. X, 144 pp., 1 table.

Lifespan Communication. Children, 
Families, and Aging. Vol. 12

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9992-9

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9676-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9988-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

James H. Wittebols

Information and News Literacy 
Pedagogy

A Learner-Centered Lifespan 
Approach

This book presents a different approach 
to news and information literacy which 
uses a flipped classroom method to cre-
ate a student-centered learning experi-
ence. The course is guided by the educa-
tional philosophy of Paulo Freire and 
draws on theory and research from psy-
chology, education and news and infor-
mation literacy.

New York, 2023. XVI, 272 p., 11 blanco/negro, 
9 tabla/s.

en rústica ISBN 978-1-4331-9825-0

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9823-6

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Pilar Lacasa

Adolescentes y fans

Prácticas, discursos, comunidades

A través de estos casos se muestra cómo 
la tecnología digital ha cambiado la forma 
de ser o de sentirse fan y también las prác-
ticas de los investigadores que los obser-
van buscando comprender que significa 
ser fan entre la gente joven 

MusicMedia and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278913
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282575
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281404
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292797
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1324457


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

10

Berlin, 2022. 282 S., 5 Tab.

br. ISBN 978-3-631-89209-1

CHF 60.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.40 / € 48.60 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89426-2

Ayşegül Dinckan

Neuere Ansätze der 
Integrationspolitik in 
Österreich

Eine Analyse über die Einstellungen 
der Gastarbeiter zum Thema 
Integration und Integrationspolitik 
in Österreich

In diesem Werk erfolgt eine kritische Dar-
stellung ausgehend von der Gastarbeiter-
Anwerbung bis zur Einbettung der Inte-
grationspolitik in Österreich. Darüber 
hinaus wird durch die Studie die Betrach-
tungsweise der Gastarbeiter über die in-
tegrationspolitischen Entwicklungen und 
das Integrationsbild von den nächsten 
Generationen dargestellt. 

New York, 2023. XXIV, 486 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-63667-050-8

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-63667-051-5

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

Alistair Moles

Nietzsche’s Philosophy of 
Nature and Cosmology

Second Edition

This book shows that Nietzsche’s doctrine 
of the “eternal recurrence of the same” is 
an outgrowth of ideas found in Nietzsche’s 
philosophy of nature, among them that 
space is Riemannian and that time is rel-
ative to events, not an independently ex-
isting continuum which underlies events.

Berlin, 2023. 440 pp., 2 fig. b/w, 9 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88873-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88874-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Tomas Kačerauskas

Creative Society

The monograph deals with the concept 
of creative society. The main themes are 
as follows: culture industry and creative 
industries, management of creativity, cre-
ative ecology, regions of creativity, polit-
ical aspects of creativity, the problems of 
an empirical approach towards creativ-
ity, and creative phenomenology.

Berlin, 2023. 252 pp., 19 fig. b/w, 6 tables.

Studies on Language and Culture in Central 
and Eastern Europe. Vol. 40

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-88381-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88382-2

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Christian Voß • Lumnije Jusufi • Evelyn 
Reuter (eds.)

Innovative Paths of 
Albanology

Proceedings of the Early Career 
Researcher Conference on 14th and 
15th October 2021

The aim of this volume is to reinvent Al-
banian Studies and to transform Alban-
ology, traditionally performed as a sub-
discipline of historical linguistics, into 
interdisciplinary Albanian Studies.

Berlin, 2022. 134 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 8 tables.

Transcultural Studies – Interdisciplinary 
Literature and Humanities for Sustainable 
Societies. Vol. 13

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88922-0

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89113-1

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Stefano Calabrese • Annamaria 
Contini (eds.)

Forms and Uses of Argument

Transdisciplinary Aspects of 
Figurative Language: from Aesthetics 
to Neuroscience

The volume is the result of transdiscipli-
nary studies carried out by professors 
and researchers working at the Univer-
sity of Modena and Reggio Emilia. The 
contributors apply neuro-scientific, aes-
thetic, linguistic and rhetorical methods 
to focus on the concept of argumenta-
tion. 

Other Philosophy Political Science

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303865
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290261
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293353
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290334


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

11

Berlin, 2023. 398 p., 11 il. blanco/negro, 
31 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87244-4

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89069-1

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Miguel Ángel Esparza Torres • Ana 
Segovia Gordillo (eds.)

Nuevas aportaciones a la 
lingüística misionera española

Este volumen ofrece un panorama de la 
investigación en la lingüística misionera 
en América y Filipinas y muestra cómo 
esta rama de la historiografía se va reno-
vando. Reúne 13 trabajos en los que se es-
tudian documentos en o sobre diversas 
lenguas americanas y filipinas fechados 
entre los siglos XVI y XIX.

Oxford, 2023. XIV, 390 pp., 7 colour ill.,  
51 b/w ill.

Modern French Identities. Vol. 146

br. ISBN 978-1-80079-706-2

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-707-9

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

Alexandra Cătană

Le corps de la lettre

La quête de la totalité dans la 
poétique d’Isidore Isou

Isidore Isou était âgé d’à peine dix-sept 
ans quand il s’est proposé de fonder le 
plus radical mouvement européen d’avant-
garde: le lettrisme. En analysant son œuvre 
poétique, nous montrons que la lettre de-
vient pour lui le garant d’une expressi-
vité inédite et illimitée, aux confins du 
son et de l’image.

Berlin, 2023. 284 p.

Hispano-Americana. Geschichte, Sprache, 
Literatur. Tomo 79

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87237-6

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89490-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Jesús Cano Reyes (ed.)

Poéticas del regreso en la 
literatura hispanoamericana 
contemporánea

El presente libro analiza el tema del re-
greso en la literatura hispanoamericana 
contemporánea. Incluye diecisiete estu-
dios concretos de obras de carácter na-
rrativo, poético y teatral. Su marco cro-
nológico abarca los siglos XX y XXI.

Oxford, 2023. XVIII, 246 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-215-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-216-6

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Adele Bardazzi

Eugenio Montale

A Poetics of Mourning

This book offers the first comprehensive 
study of Italian poet Eugenio Montale’s 
poetics of mourning. His principal col-
lections are read through a critical frame-
work using scholarship on mourning, 
lyric theory and feminist approaches.

Bruxelles, 2023. 250 pp., 4 tables.

Diversitas. Vol. 31

pb. ISBN 978-2-87574-733-4

CHF 52.– / €D 45.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-734-1

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Dave Guénette • Félix Mathieu

Constitutionalism v Diversity

Essays on Federal Democracy

This book provides an in-depth analysis 
of how constitutionalism and diversity 
can be friends and foes alike in contem-
porary multinational democracies. By fo-
cusing mainly on the dynamics between 
Quebec and Canada and comparing these 
with ongoing issues in Europe, the au-
thors offer new insights into the public 
management of national diversity.

Romance Languages and LiteraturesPolitical Science

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281438
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220630
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297198
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288823
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297187


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

12

Bruxelles, 2022. 348 p.

Recherche littéraire / Literary Research. 
Revue de l’Association internationale de 
littérature comparée (AILC) / Journal of the 
International Comparative Literature 
Association (ICLA). Vol. 38

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-703-7

CHF 55.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.30 / € 44.– /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-704-4

Marc Maufort  
(éd.)

Recherche littéraire / Literary 
Research

Automne / Fall 2022

Recherche littéraire / Literary Research has 
for mission to inform comparative lite-
rature scholars worldwide of recent contri-
butions to the field. 

Recherche littéraire / Literary Research vise 
à faire connaître aux comparatistes du 
monde entier les développements récents 
de la discipline.

Berlin, 2022. 192 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-89363-0

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89364-7

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Isabel Marcillas-Piquer

Dramaturgues catalanes

Ètiques i estètiques

El volumen analitza les temàtiques abor-
dades per les dramaturgues catalanes ac-
tuals (Aymar, Cedó, Cunillé, de Cos, Pardo, 
Sarrias, ...). N‘ofereix un estat de la qües-
tió a través d’una aproximació histori-
cista, n‘estudia el tractament de l’humor 
i considera l’anàlisi de temes com la me-
mòria històrica, les maternitats o el tea-
tre crossover.

Berlin, 2023. 180 p., 4 il. blanco/negro, 1 tabla.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-89259-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89348-7

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Mará Isabel García Perez • Juan 
Manuel Martín Martín (eds.)

Autoescrituras de mujer. 
Reconstrucción inclusiva de la 
historia literaria en primera 
persona

Reflexionar sobre la reconstrucción de la 
historia literaria a través de la inclusión 
de escritoras y obras autobiográficas en 
el ámbito de la literatura española e his-
panoamericana. Recuperar la obra auto-
biográfica de escritoras desconocidas u 
olvidadas que marcaron un cambio de 
paradigma dentro de la sociedad de su 
época.

Berlin, 2023. 290 pp., 35 fig. b/w, 36 tables.

Lengua, Literatura, Traducción. Vol. 4

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88913-8

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88945-9

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Óscar Ferreiro Vázquez • Ana Teresa 
Varajão Moutinho Pereira • Sílvia 
Lima Gonçalves Araújo 

Technological Innovation Put 
to the Service of Language 
Learning, Translation and 
Interpreting: Insights from 
Academic and Professional 
Contexts

This volume offers a wealth of research 
in the fields of technology-enhanced lan-
guage teaching, translation and inter-
preting. It contains chapters ranging from 
the creation of podcasts for improving 
students’ speaking skills to automatic 
speech recognition for accessibility at in-
ternational conferences.

Berlin, 2023. 192 p., 1 ill. b/n, 8 tab.

Sprache – Gesellschaft – Geschichte. Vol. 19

ril. ISBN 978-3-631-87943-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89471-2

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Giorgia Esposito

Particelle additive e 
articolazione informativa del 
testo

Uno studio contrastivo tra lo 
spagnolo e l’italiano

Analisi contrastiva delle particelle addi-
tive in spagnolo e in italiano. Ricorso a 
un corpus parallelo e a un modello di seg-
mentazione pragmatica del testo. Proble-
matico aggancio anaforico degli avverbi 
focalizzanti in italiano. Restrizione della 
variazione funzionale attraverso la di-
stribuzione nelle diverse Unità Informa-
tive.

Romance Languages and Literatures

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1323206
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288843
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289266
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1321494
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275890


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

13Romance Languages and Literatures

Berlin, 2022. 238 p., 44 il. 9 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 181

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87153-9

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88552-9

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

María del Mar Sánchez Ramos (ed.)

Investigaciones recientes en 
traducción y accesibilidad 
digital

El presente volumen recoge las investi-
gaciones más recientes en traducción y 
accesibilidad digital.

Berlin, 2023. 352 p., 4 il. blanco/negro.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 32

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-86510-1

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89055-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Samuel Rodríguez (ed.)

Melancolía y depresión en la 
literatura hispánica

Este libro pretende abrir nuevas vías de 
investigación en épocas y autores hispá-
nicos hasta ahora apenas estudiados desde 
el punto de vista de la melancolía. Algu-
nos de los ejes temáticos son el amor, la 
enfermedad, la muerte y el suicidio, la 
mujer y los procesos de creación litera-
ria.

New York, 2023. XXIV, 218 p.

Latin America. Interdisciplinary Studies. 
Tomo 39

en rústica ISBN 978-1-4331-8814-5

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8816-9

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Milena Rodríguez Gutiérrez

Las poetas cubanas: lo cubano, 
lo contemporáneo

Este libro continúa las indagaciones en 
torno a las poetas cubanas, iniciadas por 
la autora en las antologías El instante raro, 
de Fina García Marruz (2010) y en Otra 
Cuba secreta (2011) y en Entre el cacharro 
doméstico y la Vía Láctea. Poetas cuba-
nas e hispanoamericanas (2012).

Berlin, 2022. 484 p., 9 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 177

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88575-8

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88576-5

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Félix Rodríguez González (ed.)

Anglicismos en el español 
contemporáneo

Una visión panorámica

El libro resultará de interés para muy di-
versas disciplinas como la sociología, la 
lexicología y lexicografía, la traducción, 
la historia del español y el inglés y sus cul-
turas.

Berlin, 2023. 286 p.

rel. ISBN 978-3-631-88474-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88488-1

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Jochen Mecke • Anne-Sophie 
Donnarieix (éds.)

Littératures du faux

Entre imitation et contrefaçon, superche-
rie et mystification, la fiction contempo-
raine conduit ses lecteurs sur des sentiers 
semés d’embûches, et développe des ré-
gimes fondés sur le simulacre, l’inauthen-
tique, l’erroné. Le volume ambitionne 
d’explorer cet imaginaire du faux et de 
mieux comprendre ses spécificités en re-
gard de l’histoire littéraire.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294488
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288873
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1124428
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288772
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294483


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

14

New York, 2023. XXIV, 268 pp., 3 b/w ill.

Studies in Biblical Literature. Vol. 180

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9489-4

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9491-7

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Alex S. Carr

Paul, Women, and the 
Meaning of Silence

A Contextual Reading of 1 
Corinthians 14:34–35

This book will assist Bible scholars, pas-
tors, and theological students in navigat-
ing some of key interpretive issues in 1 
Corinthians. The book is one of the most 
extensive discussions of this challenging 
New Testament passage on women in the 
church. 

New York, 2023. XX, 228 pp., 1 b/w ill., 5 tables.

Disability Studies in Education. Vol. 27

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9919-6

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9917-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Sneha Kohli Mathur • Adam Paul 
Valerius

Understanding the Lived 
Experiences of Autistic Adults

This book details a narrative study con-
ducted through a social model of disabil-
ity lens that centers voices of autistic in-
dividuals. By including autistic people in 
research design, implementation, and 
support services, academics and thera-
pists can learn from the neurodivergent 
and move toward a more socially just 
praxis.

Berlin, 2023. 246 pp.

Wiener Iberoromanistische Studien.16

Hardback ISBN 978-3-631-87011-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

E-Book ISBN 978-3-631-89139-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Kathrin Sartingen • Stefania Chiarelli

Histórias de água

O imaginário marítimo em 
narrativas brasileiras, portuguesas e 
africanas

O imaginário da água é desdobrado em 
narrativas brasileiras, portuguesas e lu-
so-africanas. Delineando os caminhos 
aquáticos como rios, mares, oceanos, 
transfigurados em metáforas da imagi-
nação, da memória e dos trânsitos, 
 propõe-se um possível mapa aquático que 
acolha alguns dos exemplos mais notá-
veis da literatura, do cinema e das artes 
visuais.

TheologyRomance Languages and 
Literatures Sociology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303814
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282564
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292350


Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

15Index

A Aaltonen, Jouko.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Acosta Jiménez, Adrián José  . . . . . . . 8
Akinlotan, Mayowa . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Akpinar, Haldun . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Araujo e Sa, Maria Helena . . . . . . . . . 2
Auteri, Laura .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5, 6

B Bardazzi, Adele . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Başarir, Çağatay.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Baudrit, Alain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Bertola, Mauro Fosco . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Billings, Andrew C.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Blau, Sheridan.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Borchard, Gregory A. . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Bulla, David W. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

C Calabrese, Stefano . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Cano Reyes, Jesús.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Carr, Alex S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Cătană, Alexandra . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Chiarelli, Stefania . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Clerbois, Sébastien.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Contini, Annamaria .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Corral Esteban, Avelino  . . . . . . . . . . 8

D D’Alfonso, Francesca  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Dicke, Gianna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Dinckan, Ayşegül.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Doerr, Roxanne Barbara . . . . . . . . . . 3
Donnarieix, Anne-Sophie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

E Edlund, Bengt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Esparza Torres, Miguel Ángel.  .  .  .  .  . 11
Esposito, Giorgia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

F Ferreiro Vázquez, Óscar . . . . . . . . . 12
Feytor Pinto, Paul  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

G García Hernández, Yolanda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
García Perez, Mará Isabel . . . . . . . . 12
Gonçalves Araújo, Sílvia Lima . . . . . 12
Grayson, Mara Lee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Guénette, Dave . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

H Hoffmann, Volker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

J Jusufi, Lumnije . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

K Kääpä, Pietari . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Kääpä, Pietari . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Kačerauskas, Tomas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Kollias, Charalambos . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Kürschner, Sebastian . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

L Lacasa, Pilar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Lăzărescu, Ioan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Lehner, Roman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Löff Machado, Lucas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

M Marcillas-Piquer, Isabel  . . . . . . . . . 12
Marín Pérez, María José . . . . . . . . . . 4
Martín Martín, Juan Manuel . . . . . . 12
Martínez-Fernández, Luis .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Mathieu, Félix.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Mathur, Sneha Kohli  . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Maufort, Marc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Mecke, Jochen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Michel, Sascha.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Moles, Alistair.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

O Olmstead, Kathleen . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Öztürk, Riza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

P Parrott, Scott  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Pinto, Susana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Prediger, Angélica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

R Reuter, Evelyn .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Rodríguez González, Félix.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Rodríguez Gutiérrez, Milena . . . . . . 13
Rodríguez, Samuel.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

S Sammel, Denisa-Lavinia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Sánchez Ramos, María del Mar  . . . . 13
Sartingen, Kathrin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Sava, Doris . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Schmitz, Fabian.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

Segovia Gordillo, Ana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Sills-Jones, Dafydd .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4, 5
Spiecker gen. Döhmann, Indra.  .  .  .  .  . 7
Sullivan, Patrick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

T Taschetti, Gabriele .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Tinberg, Howard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Troiani, Serena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

V Valerius, Adam Paul .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
 Varajão Moutinho Pereira, Ana  
 Teresa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Voß, Christian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

W Werner, Julia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Wittebols, James H. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Wolf-Farré, Patrick .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

Y Yilmaz, Özer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Yin, Kenneth J.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4



Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

16Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

17Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +852 2491 1436 
Fax +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel. + 613 9210 7777 
Fax + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel. +357 22 872355 
Fax +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel. +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel. +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel. +63 2 703 9792 
Fax +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications January 2023

18Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

